African & African Diaspora Studies
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86291 AFA
86293 AFA
86294 AFA
86463 AFA
86894 AFS
86482 CCJ
89226 LIT

82135 EDF
81614 EDF
82903 EDF
83047 EDF
83039 EDF
83044 EDF
82824 EDF
86821 ANT
86721 ANT
86654 ANT
86342 ANT
86829 SYD
86766 AFH
88034 AFH
88138 AMH
87182 HAI

86529 HAI

86850 HAI

86371 HAI

86851 HAI

86284 LAS
86910 LAS
86884 LAS
86478 LBS
86480 LBS
86274 CPO
87046 CPO
86626 CPO
86882 CPO
87105 INR

88807 INR

88401 POS
81512 WST
81514 WST
82275 WST
83319 WST
88487 WST
81761 WST

2004 RVC
4370 RVC
4372 RVC
4930 RVC
4265 RVC
4662 RVC
4192 U01
3521 RVBB
4604 RVC
4604 RVF
4604 RVG
4604 RVM
4604 RVO
4604 U02
3212 RVC
3212 U01
3302 U01
3451 RVC
4630 UO1
2000 RVC
2000 RVD
4573 RVC
1130 RVC
2320 RVC
3204 RVC
3213 U01
3500 UO1
3002 RVBB
3002 UO1
3330 RVC
4154 RXBB
4210 RXAA
4034 RVC
4053 U01
4057 RVC
4057 RVD
3246 U01
3253 U01
4070 RVC
3015 UO1
3106 RVAA
3120 RVC
3120 RVD
4115 RVC
4504 U01

Black Pop Cult Global Dim
Global Hip Hop

Hip Hop Race Gen Sex
AADS Theory

Latn Amer Caribbean Africa
Race and Crime

Major Caribb Authors
Education In History

Cult & Soc Found Ed

Cult & Soc Found Ed

Cult & Soc Found Ed

Cult & Soc Found Ed

Cult & Soc Found Ed

Cult & Soc Found Ed
World Ethnographies
World Ethnographies

Sex, Gender, & Culture
Ant Race/Ethnicity

Latin & Carib Soc

African Civ

African Civ

Afro-Amer History |l
Haitian Creole |

Haitian Creole Read/Comp
Intro Creole Translation
Accelerated Haitian

Haiti: Cult/Lang

Intro Lat Am and Carib Stdy
Intro Lat Am and Carib Stdy
Intro to the Caribbean
Workers & Diversity
Women and Work

Pol Devlpmt Underdev
Repression & Rights
Political Vio & Revo
Political Vio & Revo

Intl Rel/Caribbean
Sub-Saharan Africa

Race and Politics in US
Intro Global Gender

Intro to Global Diversity
Global Women's Writing
Global Women's Writing
Gender Violence & Law
Feminist Theory

8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
10/20/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
10/20/2025
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8/25/2025
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12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025 T
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025 T
12/6/2025
12/6/2025 R
12/6/2025 F
12/6/2025
12/6/2025 W
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025 MW
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025 MW
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
10/11/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025
12/6/2025 TR
12/6/2025 TR
12/6/2025
12/6/2025 MW
10/11/2025
12/6/2025 R
12/6/2025
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12/6/2025

5:00PM

12:30PM

11:00AM
12:00PM

11:00AM

5:00PM

2:00PM

5:00PM
3:30PM

10:00AM

11:00AM

7:40PM

3:15PM

12:15PM
1:15PM

12:15PM

6:15PM

3:15PM

6:15PM

4:45PM

11:15AM

12:15PM

Davis Brittany
Sanders Trina
Gondek Abby
Queeley Andrea
Camara Sekou
Blanfort Candice
Castro Anne
Meyer Martha
Meyer Martha
Ullery Mary Anne
Meyer Martha
Medina Teresa
Pena Susanne
Lovett Maria
Carter Mitzi
Clark Ann-Renee
Sanchez Cas Paola
Kincaid Archibald
Aderinto Saheed
Fernandez  Roberto
Otovo Okezi
Andre Nicolas

Borgenheime Karen

Andre

Holbrook
Gomez
Shir

Nambiar
Mishra

Lob
AlSaleh
Samuel
Moats
Balkaran
Veisaga
Bernier

Nicolas

Joseph
Matthew
Joseph

Gleema
Anjana

Eric

Oula

Lisa

Sara
Stephen
Maria-Luisa
Judith

Moura-Kocog Michaela

Mayora

Ramon Gabriel

Moura-Kocog Michaela



1 82694 WST 4617 RVC Gender & Genocide | 8/25/2025 12/6/2025 Moura-Kocog Michaela

1 88489 WST 4703 U01 Health Gender Race Class H 8/25/2025 12/6/2025 T 11:00AM  12:15PM  Cornelius  Marie Alexandra



